1
                       Maximum in reliability, output and warranty
Limited Warranty for PV Modules
(valid from August 2011, Area:  Germany of Validity)
Engcotec would like to thank you for your
confidence in us and our product quality which
you have shown by purchasing a Photovoltaic

This does not apply to the extent of the
compulsory liability in context to personal injury
or cases of gross negligence, serious
infringement of essential contractual
obligations etc.
F. Validity
This Limited Warranty is to be applied
exclusively to the Engcotec PV-Modules listed
below. Engcotec has the right to update the list
according to changing requirements. Modules
which are not listed below are not subject to
the present Limited Warranty.
3
Maximum in reliability, output and warranty
mono Engcotec HG-185S  185W
mono Engcotec HG-190S  190W
mono Engcotec HG-195S  195W
mono Engcotec HG-200S  200W
mono Engcotec HG-205S  205W
mono Engcotec HG-215S  215W
mono Engcotec HG-220S  220W
mono Engcotec HG-225S  225W
mono Engcotec HG-230S  230W
mono Engcotec HG-235S  235W
mono Engcotec HG-240S  240W
mono Engcotec HG-245S  245W
mono Engcotec HG-250S  250W
mono Engcotec HG-255S  255W
mono Engcotec HG-260S  260W
mono Engcotec HG-265S  265W
mono Engcotec HG-270S  270W
mono Engcotec HG-275S  275W
mono Engcotec HG-280S  280W
mono Engcotec HG-285S  285W
mono Engcotec HG-290S  290W
mono Engcotec HG-295S  295W
mono Engcotec HG-300S  300W
mono Engcotec HG-305S  305W
mono Engcotec HG-310S  310W
mono Engcotec HG-315S  315W
mono Engcotec HG-320S  320W
poly Engcotec HG-200P  200W
poly Engcotec HG-205P  205W
poly Engcotec HG-210P  210W
poly Engcotec HG-215P  215W
poly Engcotec HG-220P  220W
poly Engcotec HG-225P  225W
poly Engcotec HG-230P  230W
poly Engcotec HG-235P  235W
poly Engcotec HG-240P  240W
poly Engcotec HG-245P  245W
poly Engcotec HG-250P  250W
poly Engcotec HG-255P  255W
poly Engcotec HG-260P  260W
poly Engcotec HG-265P  265W
poly Engcotec HG-270P  270W
poly Engcotec HG-275P  275W
poly Engcotec HG-280P  280W
poly Engcotec HG-285P  285W
poly Engcotec HG-290P  290W
poly Engcotec HG-295P  295W
PV-Modules which are not listed in the table above mentioned are not part of the Limited Warranty
given by Engcotec. Please see our Status Quo on our website.  www.engcotec.de
Stuttgart, August 2011
Ibrahim Samak